73
1.71in (43.43mm)
0.016in - 0.02in
(0.4mm - 0.5mm)
0.04in (1.02mm)
0.087in (2.21mm)
0.06in (1.52mm)

threads knitted into its inner surfaces.
Only non-allergenic stainless steel and
silver touch the skin. Standard 4mm
snap stud allows attachment to resis-
tive coil cords (Pomona modles 5534
and	6085).	Wrist	circumference:	2.5in
(64mm) to 13in (330mm).(183cm).
Adjustable Elastic
Wrist Strap
92
93
Ratings: The components in this section have a hands free rating for use in controlled voltage environments.
However, for CE compliance these products are not intended for hand held use at voltages above 33 Vrms/70 Vdc.
Model# Length Color
6510-V-72-2 72in (1.8m) Red
6510-V-72-6 72in (1.8m) Blue
Cable and Strain Relief are color coded red
and blue for easy identification of transmit
and receive lines.
Cable Type: High Flex, Multi-strand center

Standard	WECO	interfaces.
•	 Cables	are	color	coded	blue	(transmit)	and	red
(receive) for ease of testing.
•	 Strain	reliefs	are	molded	directly	to	the	cable	and
BNC plugs for added pull strength.
•	 Test	Companion	pouch	allows	for	convenient
accessory storage.
Kit includes:
One blue BNC Male Cable Assembly
One red BNC Male Cable Assembly
Four	Standard	WECO	to	BNC	Adapters
Four	Mini-WECO	to	BNC	Adapters
Test Companion Shoulder Pack
Universal DSX-3 Test Kit
Model# Length
6510-V-12-0 12in (0.3m)
6510-V-24-0 24in (0.6m)
6510-V-36-0 36in (0.9m)
6510-V-48-0 48in (1.2m)
6510-V-60-0 60in(1.5m)
6510-V-72-0 72in (1.8m)
BNC connectors are perfectly
matched to 75Ω impedance for
superior	VSWR	and	return	loss
performance.